Publish Date 6/21/2013         Page: 1    Version: AU
GS PITCHED ROOF RACKING SYSTEM
 Item No. Name Description Package
Unit EXW
（USD）
Rail
GS-DR-2560 GD Rail 2560
 Standard length of 2560 mm
 Clean Anodized
 3 modules ( width 808~826mm)
8pcs/bundle
GS-DR-3405 GD Rail 3405
 Standard length of 3405 mm
 Clean Anodized
 4 modules ( width 808~826mm)
GS-DR-4200 GD Rail 4200
 Standard length of 4200 mm
 Clean Anodized
 4 modules ( width 990~996mm)
GS-DR-(length) GD Rail

GS-IK-L11 OD11 L-Feet Kit
 OD 11 L feet & D-Module&
Socket Head Screw
 Pre-assembly
 Mount with the M10 Bolt
50 kits/box
4 boxes/CTN
Accessories
GS-A-IC
Framed Module
Inter Clamp
 Aluminum 6005-T5
 Clean Anodized
200 kits/box
4 boxes/CTN
GS-A-EC30 End Clamp 30
 Aluminum 6005-T5
 Clean Anodized
 Suitable for framed Module
200 kits/box
4 boxes/CTN
GS-A-EC35 End Clamp 35
GS-A-EC40 End Clamp 40
GS-A-EC45 End Clamp 45
GS-A-EC50 End Clamp 50
GS-A-EC57 End Clamp 57
GS-A-DM D-Module
 Aluminum 6005-T5
 Clean Anodized
 M8 Threaded Hole

GS-FT30-02
Triangle Bracket 2#,
30deg
 Aluminum Parts & Socket
Head Screw
 Clean Anodized
 Pre-assembly
GS-RC-01 DR Rail Clamp
 GD Rail Clamp & Socket
Head Screw
 Pre-assembly
 Clean Anodized
100 kits/box
4 boxes/CTN
Fold Tri-angle System
GS-AT2-10/15 AD 2# Tri-bracket 10/15
 Aluminum Parts & Socket
Head Screw
 Clean Anodized
 Pre-assembly
GS-AT2-15/25 AD 2# Tri-bracket 10/25
 Aluminum Parts & Socket
Head Screw
 Clean Anodized
 Pre-assembly
GS-AT2-25/45 AD 2# Tri-bracket 25/45
 Aluminum Parts & Socket
Head Screw
 Clean Anodized
 Pre-assembly